
S.No Name of Operational Creditor
Claim as on Insolvency 

Commencement Date (in Rs)
Claim Admitted 
Amount (in Rs.)

Claim Amount 
Rejected (in Rs)

1       Sureways Shipping Solutions 7,30,151                                        7,30,151                   -                          
2       Sajjan Kumar Poddar 6,42,050                                        -                             6,42,050                
3       Vinod Kumar Jain & Co. 70,800                                           66,800                       4,000                      

14,43,001                                      7,96,951                   6,46,050                TOTAL

Sun Acrylics Private Limited
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)


